1/9
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.2.0 Dec. 25, 2015
AX6901/2/3/4
3-Pin Microprocessor Reset Circuits
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
    TheAX6901/2/3/4 is used for microprocessor (µP) supervisory circuits to monitor the
power supplies in µP and digital systems. They provide excellent circuit reliability and low

RESET
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information Top Marking (SOT-23-3L)
AX690 X  X   X  X
Enable
1: Active-Low
2: Active-High
Voltage
A: 4.63
B: 4.38
C: 4.00
D: 3.08
E: 2.93
F: 2.63
G: 2.25
H: 2.70
I  : 4.25
J: 2.80
3: Active-Low
4: Active-High
Package
R:SOT23-3L Blank : Bag
Packing
A : Taping
L
Identification code
WW : 01~26(A~Z)
          27~52(a~z)
Year : A = 2010
 1 = 2011
L Y W ID Code: internalX
3/9
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.2.0 Dec. 25, 2015
AX6901/2/3/4
  Appendix
Part Number Package
Identification
Code
Part Number Package
Identification
Code
AX6901A SOT-23-3L CA AX6903A SOT-23-3L CO
AX6901B SOT-23-3L CB AX6903B SOT-23-3L CP
AX6901C SOT-23-3L CC AX6903C SOT-23-3L CQ
AX6901D SOT-23-3L CD AX6903D SOT-23-3L CR
AX6901E SOT-23-3L CE AX6903E SOT-23-3L CS
AX6901F SOT-23-3L CF AX6903F SOT-23-3L CT
AX6901G SOT-23-3L CG AX6903G SOT-23-3L CU
AX6901H SOT-23-3L Ca AX6903H SOT-23-3L Cf
AX6901I SOT-23-3L Cb AX6903I SOT-23-3L Cg
AX6901J SOT-23-3L Ci AX6903J SOT-23-3L Cj
AX6902A SOT-23-3L CH AX6904A SOT-23-3L C1
AX6902B SOT-23-3L CI AX6904B SOT-23-3L C2
AX6902C SOT-23-3L CJ AX6904C SOT-23-3L C3
AX6902D SOT-23-3L CK AX6904D SOT-23-3L C4
AX6902E SOT-23-3L CL AX6904E SOT-23-3L C5
AX6902F SOT-23-3L CM AX6904F SOT-23-3L C6
AX6902G SOT-23-3L CN AX6904G SOT-23-3L C7
AX6902H SOT-23-3L Cd AX6904H SOT-23-3L Ch
AX6902I SOT-23-3L Ce AX6904I SOT-23-3L Cm
AX6902J SOT-23-3L Ck AX6904J SOT-23-3L Cn
  ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATUNGS (at TA=25°C)
Characteristics Symbol Rating Unit
VCC Pin Voltage VCC GND - 0.3 to GND + 6.5 V
RESET, RESET (push-pull) Pin Voltage VRESET GND - 0.3 to VCC + 0.3 V
Input Current, VCC  ICC 20 mA